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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Najla Oby370
Metroplex

9.550 9.550 9.5509.000 37.650
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Chaeyoon Sim372
GGG

9.200 9.200 9.2009.450 37.050
4T 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Georgia Ann Abbott365
GymWorld

9.200 9.000 9.0009.400 36.600
4T 7 2T 6 3 

3 

Caitlynn Smith364
GymWorld

9.050 9.150 9.0509.200 36.450
7 6 5T 5 4 

4 

Taylor Parker369
GGG

9.150 9.300 8.3009.400 36.150
6 4 2T 11 5 

5 

Alyssa Smith371
Zenith

9.350 9.400 8.5008.800 36.050
2 3 10T 9 6 

6 

Zuri George360
GGG

9.250 8.850 8.6009.150 35.850
3 10T 7 8 7 

7 

Landry Duhaime367
Metroplex

8.950 8.200 9.2008.900 35.250
9 14 9 3T 8 

8 

Elliott McCraw359
Zenith

8.650 9.450 8.2508.700 35.050
10 2 13T 12T 9 

9 

Francesca Koury361
Iarov Elite

9.000 8.850 9.3507.800 35.000
8 10T 16 2 10 

10 

Lucy Funston362
GGG

8.000 8.550 8.8009.200 34.550
13T 13 5T 7 11 

11 

Lucy Bryan373
GGG

8.000 8.950 8.2509.250 34.450
13T 8T 4 12T 12 

12 

Riley Morgan366
Metroplex

8.000 8.950 8.3508.700 34.000
13T 8T 13T 10 13 

13 

Anna Reid368
Zenith

8.300 7.850 8.0008.800 32.950
12 16 10T 14 14 

14 

Kendyl Brady363
Zenith

8.450 8.700 7.7008.000 32.850
11 12 15 16 15 

15 

Chloe Orencole601
GGG

7.600 7.900 7.8008.800 32.100
16 15 10T 15 16 

16 
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